
V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

 SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2021-22

S.No Name of the Student Course Semester
MID I MID II Total Assignment

Student 
Seminar / 

GD

Attendance 
/ Clean & 

Green

Grand 
Total

Scale 
Down to 

25

20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

1 BOLLARAPU LAXMI B.A I 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
2 BOMMIDI RAJESH B.A I 18 11 29 5 4 5 43 22
3 CHATLA NAGAJYOTHSNA B.A I 12 12 24 5 4 5 38 19
4 CHEBROLU SAI GANESH B.A I 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
5 CHITTIBOMMA GANESH NAGA SIVA SAI B.A I 20 15 35 5 4 5 49 25
6 CHODAVARAPU PAVANI B.A I 15 12 27 5 4 5 41 21
7 CHUKKA SUNITHA B.A I 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22
8 GADIDESI LAVANYA B.A I 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 22
9 GANDHAM LIKHITHA B.A I 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21

10 GUNTURU ANUSHA B.A I 15 12 27 5 5 4 41 21
11 INTI WILLIAM KERY B.A I 12 13 25 4 4 3 36 18
12 JANGAM ROJELIN B.A I 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
13 KADITALA LATHA GRACE B.A I 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23
14 KAMATHAM SHARON ROJA B.A I 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
15 KANDALA SURYA KUMARI B.A I 12 12 24 5 5 5 39 20
16 KORE WILLIAM KERI B.A I 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17
17 MALLU NAGA LOKESH B.A I 12 13 25 5 4 5 39 20
18 PALLEM DANI B.A I 12 13 25 5 5 5 40 20
19 PENUMALA RATNARAJU B.A I 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18
20 RAYANA SANKEERTHANA B.A I 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
21 SEELAM WILLIAM KERI B.A I 12 11 23 4 4 4 35 18
22 SIRIYALA REVATHI B.A I 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
23 THOTA PRUDHVI RAJ B.A I 12 10 22 5 4 4 35 18
24 YALLA JOHNY B.A I 12 12 24 5 4 4 37 19
25 YERICHARLA SATISH KUMAR B.A I 12 12 24 4 4 5 37 19
26 BALE MOUKTHIKA B.COM (C.A) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
27 BOMMANABOINA PRASANNA KUMARI B.COM (C.A) I 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

http://S.No


28 CHINNI DEVIKA B.COM (C.A) I 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22
29 DATTU LAVANYA B.COM (C.A) I 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21
30 DEVADASI VIJAY KUMAR B.COM (C.A) I 12 13 25 4 4 5 38 19
31 GADI JAYA ANANTH B.COM (C.A) I 12 13 25 5 4 5 39 20
32 KARRE KARTHEEK B.COM (C.A) I 13 12 25 4 4 3 36 18
33 KONDETI HARIPRASAD B.COM (C.A) I 15 12 27 5 4 5 41 21
34 MULA MEENAKSHI B.COM (C.A) I 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
35 PEDAPUDI BHANU PRAKASH B.COM (C.A) I 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
36 SABBANI PURUSHOTHAM B.COM (C.A) I 15 12 27 5 5 4 41 21
37 SHEIK MASTAN BEEBI B.COM (C.A) I 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23
38 YALLA MOUNIKA B.COM (C.A) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
39 YASALAPU VENAKATA DHANUSH B.COM (C.A) I 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
40 CHEKKA AJAY B.COM (GEN) I 12 13 25 4 4 5 38 19
41 KUSUMA CHINTU B.COM (GEN) I 13 12 25 5 4 4 38 19
42 RAMAKURI RAVI VARMA B.COM (GEN) I 12 13 25 5 4 5 39 20
43 SANAPATHI NANDINI B.COM (GEN) I 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
44 SHEIK FATHIMA B.COM (GEN) I 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24
45 SIDDABATHINA AJEETH B.COM (GEN) I 12 12 24 5 4 5 38 19
46 THIRUMANI VENU GOPALA VARMA B.COM (GEN) I 12 13 25 5 4 5 39 20
47 UNDI ANIL KUMAR B.COM (GEN) I 12 13 25 5 4 5 39 20
48 VASUPALLI THANUSRI B.COM (GEN) I 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
49 DANDE BEULAH RAJANI B.SC (M.P.C) I 16 12 28 5 5 4 42 21
50 MAHMAD RUKSANA TARANNUM B.SC (M.P.C) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
51 MAILA GANESH B.SC (M.P.C) I 13 13 26 5 5 5 41 21
52 MOMMULETI JYOTHI B.SC (M.P.C) I 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
53 MUNAGALA KEERTHANA B.SC (M.P.C) I 14 13 27 5 4 5 41 21
54 NELLI BALADITYA B.SC (M.P.C) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
55 NELLURI MOUNIKA B.SC (M.P.C) I 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23
56 SALLA NANDINI B.SC (M.P.C) I 12 14 26 5 4 5 40 20
57 SANAPATHI JYOTHI B.SC (M.P.C) I 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
58 SHEIK HAMEED B.SC (M.P.C) I 13 13 26 4 4 5 39 20
59 VEERLA LAKSHMI KOTESWARI B.SC (M.P.C) I 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21
60 ADDANKI PRASANTH B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24
61 AKULA PAVAN KALYAN B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 14 10 24 4 5 5 38 19



62 CHITTALA AKHILA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 22
63 DIMMITI SIVA MANI SAI KIRAN B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 12 29 5 4 5 43 22
64 GANDHAM YAMINI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20
65 GOLLA ANUSHA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 14 31 4 5 5 45 23
66 IMMADI MILKARANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 20 15 35 4 5 5 49 25
67 KATIKI PRASANNA KUMAR B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 12 30 5 4 5 44 22
68 KATTULA THANUSHA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
69 KESEREDDY JAI SAI SUBRAHMANYAM B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 14 14 28 5 5 5 43 22
70 KOLUSU NAGA SATYANARAYANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19
71 KONIJETI MERYMEGHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24
72 KOTTU CHAMUNDESWARI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
73 MANCHILI SRIDEVI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
74 MANDIPUDI SINDHURA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
75 MOHAMMAD ALMAS B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
76 MOHAMMED RUHI ANJUM B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
77 MOYYI PAVANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20
78 MOTUPALLI SIVA SAI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 13 13 26 5 4 5 40 20
79 MUDDE DIVYA VENKATA PADMAVATHI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24
80 MUDDE INDU SATYA SRI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
81 MUDDE MEGHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 12 31 5 4 5 45 23
82 NIMMALA ANJALI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
83 PAPPALA DAVEEDU RAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24
84 PATHRI SRINIVASU B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24
85 POTNURI ARUNA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23
86 SALA DEVIKA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
87 SIRINGI JAYARAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23
88 THIPARTHI DHATRI SRI SIRICHANDHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
89 VARDHINEEDI MURALI SIVA MAHESWAR B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 14 14 28 5 4 5 42 21
90 VELPURI VAMSI KRISHNA TARUN B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18
91 VYBOINA MARY KUMARI B.SC (M.P.Cs) I 17 14 31 5 4 5 45 23



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2021-22

S.No Name of the Student Course Semester
MID I MID II Total Assignment

Student 
Seminar / 

GD

Attendan
ce / Clean 

& Green

Grand 
Total

Scale 
Down to

20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

1 BOLLARAPU LAXMI B.A II 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20
2 BOMMIDI RAJESH B.A II 14 12 26 3 3 4 36 18
3 CHATLA NAGAJYOTHSNA B.A II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
4 CHEBROLU SAI GANESH B.A II 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
5 CHITTIBOMMA GANESH NAGA SIVA SAI B.A II 18 13 31 4 4 3 42 21
6 CHODAVARAPU PAVANI B.A II 14 10 24 4 3 3 34 17
7 CHUKKA SUNITHA B.A II 15 12 27 3 4 4 38 19
8 GADIDESI LAVANYA B.A II 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18
9 GANDHAM LIKHITHA B.A II 10 9 19 4 3 3 29 15

10 GUNTURU ANUSHA B.A II 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22
11 INTI WILLIAM KERY B.A II 10 10 20 4 3 3 30 15
12 JANGAM ROJELIN B.A II 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
13 KADITALA LATHA GRACE B.A II 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21
14 KAMATHAM SHARON ROJA B.A II 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
15 KANDALA SURYA KUMARI B.A II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
16 KORE WILLIAM KERI B.A II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
17 MALLU NAGA LOKESH B.A II 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16
18 PALLEM DANI B.A II 14 11 25 4 3 4 36 18
19 PENUMALA RATNARAJU B.A II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
20 SEELAM WILLIAM KERI B.A II 12 12 24 3 4 3 34 17
21 SIRIYALA REVATHI B.A II 16 12 28 3 4 4 39 20
22 THOTA PRUDHVI RAJ B.A II 12 12 24 3 4 3 34 17
23 YALLA JOHNY B.A II 11 11 22 3 3 4 32 16
24 YERICHARLA SATISH KUMAR B.A II 11 11 22 3 3 4 32 16
25 BALE MOUKTHIKA B.COM (C.A) II 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24
26 BOMMANABOINA PRASANNA KUMARI B.COM (C.A) II 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23
27 CHINNI DEVIKA B.COM (C.A) II 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18
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28 DEVADASI VIJAY KUMAR B.COM (C.A) II 9 8 17 3 4 4 28 14
29 GADI JAYA ANANTH B.COM (C.A) II 11 11 22 3 3 4 32 16
30 KONDETI HARIPRASAD B.COM (C.A) II 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
31 MULA MEENAKSHI B.COM (C.A) II 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24
32 PEDAPUDI BHANU PRAKASH B.COM (C.A) II 16 12 28 3 4 4 39 20
33 SABBANI PURUSHOTHAM B.COM (C.A) II 13 12 25 4 4 3 36 18
34 SHEIK MASTAN BEEBI B.COM (C.A) II 11 10 21 4 4 3 32 16
35 YALLA MOUNIKA B.COM (C.A) II 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24
36 YASALAPU VENAKATA DHANUSH B.COM (C.A) II 11 10 21 4 4 3 32 16
37 RAMAKURI RAVI VARMA B.COM (GEN) II 12 11 23 3 4 4 34 17
38 SANAPATHI NANDINI B.COM (GEN) II 15 11 26 3 3 4 36 18
39 SHEIK FATHIMA B.COM (GEN) II 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21
40 SIDDABATHINA AJEETH B.COM (GEN) II 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19
41 THIRUMANI VENU GOPALA VARMA B.COM (GEN) II 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19
42 UNDI ANIL KUMAR B.COM (GEN) II 12 9 21 4 4 3 32 16
43 VASUPALLI THANUSRI B.COM (GEN) II 14 12 26 3 4 4 37 19
44 DANDE BEULAH RAJANI B.SC (M.P.C) II 14 11 25 4 4 3 36 18
45 MAHMAD RUKSANA TARANNUM B.SC (M.P.C) II 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 24
46 MAILA GANESH B.SC (M.P.C) II 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 22
47 MOMMULETI JYOTHI B.SC (M.P.C) II 12 11 23 4 4 3 34 17
48 MUNAGALA KEERTHANA B.SC (M.P.C) II 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
49 NELLI BALADITYA B.SC (M.P.C) II 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23
50 NELLURI MOUNIKA B.SC (M.P.C) II 10 9 19 5 4 4 32 16
51 SALLA NANDINI B.SC (M.P.C) II 14 11 25 3 4 4 36 18
52 SANAPATHI JYOTHI B.SC (M.P.C) II 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 22
53 SHEIK HAMEED B.SC (M.P.C) II 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18
54 ADDANKI PRASANTH B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 13 11 24 3 3 4 34 17
55 AKULA PAVAN KALYAN B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 17 11 28 3 4 3 38 19
56 CHITTALA AKHILA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 13 11 24 3 4 3 34 17
57 DIMMITI SIVA MANI SAI KIRAN B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
58 GANDHAM YAMINI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 16 13 29 4 3 4 40 20
59 GOLLA ANUSHA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
60 IMMADI MILKARANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
61 KATIKI PRASANNA KUMAR B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18



62 KATTULA THANUSHA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18
63 KESEREDDY JAI SAI SUBRAHMANYAM B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
64 KOLUSU NAGA SATYANARAYANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
65 KONIJETI MERYMEGHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
66 KOTTU CHAMUNDESWARI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 13 30 5 4 5 44 22
67 MANCHILI SRIDEVI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 15 11 26 4 4 4 38 19
68 MANDIPUDI SINDHURA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
69 MOHAMMED RUHI ANJUM B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 10 10 20 3 4 3 30 15
70 MOYYI PAVANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 12 10 22 3 4 3 32 16
71 MUDDE DIVYA VENKATA PADMAVATHI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
72 MUDDE INDU SATYA SRI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
73 MUDDE MEGHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 16 13 29 4 4 5 42 22
74 NIMMALA ANJALI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
75 PAPPALA DAVEEDU RAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 14 9 23 4 3 4 34 17
76 PATHRI SRINIVASU B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
77 POTNURI ARUNA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
78 SALA DEVIKA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 17 13 30 4 5 4 43 22
79 SIRINGI JAYARAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
80 THIPARTHI DHATRI SRI SIRICHANDHANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23
81 VARDHINEEDI MURALI SIVA MAHESWAR B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 12 10 22 4 3 3 32 16
82 VELPURI VAMSI KRISHNA TARUN B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 12 11 23 4 4 3 34 17
83 VYBOINA MARY KUMARI B.SC (M.P.Cs) II 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

 SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2021-22

S.No Name of the Student Course Semester
MID I MID II Total Avg of Total Asignments Activities Total Grand 

Total

15 15 30 30/2 5 5 10 25

1 DENABOINA JOHNHIDE B.A III 12 14 26 13 4 4 8 21
2 GANTA DAVEEDU B.A III 13 13 26 13 4 3 7 20
3 GONIGINTALA NOUSHIKA B.A III 14 12 26 13 5 3 8 21
4 GUTLA VIJAYA BABU B.A III 12 11 23 12 3 4 7 19
5 JALLA VIJAY BABU B.A III 12 12 24 12 3 4 7 19
6 KATTA GANDHI B.A III 12 13 25 13 5 5 10 23
7 KOLLI ANITHA B.A III 14 14 28 14 5 5 10 24
8 MADDIRALA AJAY KUMAR B.A III 12 12 24 12 3 3 6 18
9 MUDDE NAVYA SRI B.A III 12 14 26 13 4 5 9 22

10 MUDDE SASIKUMAR B.A III 12 13 25 13 4 5 9 22
11 PAGOLLU AMAR B.A III 12 13 25 13 3 4 7 20
12 PALADUGULA MADHAVI B.A III 12 14 26 13 4 5 9 22
13 PALAPARTHI ALEKHYA B.A III 12 14 26 13 4 5 9 22
14 PAPPALA PAVAN KUMAR B.A III 13 14 27 14 4 4 8 22
15 TANETI SAMUEL RAJU B.A III 13 11 24 12 4 4 8 20
16 VARASALA RAVI TEJA B.A III 13 11 24 12 4 4 8 20
17 CHABATTINA PRADEEP B.COM (GEN) III 12 12 24 12 4 4 8 20
18 CHEKKA KARTHIK B.COM (GEN) III 11 12 23 12 5 5 10 22
19 DOBBIDI LAVANYA B.COM (GEN) III 12 12 24 12 4 4 8 20
20 GANTELA SAIRAM B.COM (GEN) III 13 14 27 14 5 4 9 23
21 GORRELA DURGA BHAVANI B.COM (GEN) III 11 13 24 12 4 5 9 21
22 GULLA SANDHYA B.COM (GEN) III 12 12 24 12 4 4 8 20
23 JUTTIKA AKHIL B.COM (GEN) III 10 12 22 11 3 4 7 18
24 KADALI YAMINI B.COM (GEN) III 11 13 24 12 5 5 10 22
25 KONALA RAKESH B.COM (GEN) III 0 0 0 0
26 KUNISETTI SRI NAGA MAHESH B.COM (GEN) III 11 13 24 12 4 4 8 20
27 MANDA HARSHA VARDHAN GUPTA B.COM (GEN) III 12 13 25 13 4 5 9 22
28 MEKA SIVAJI GANESH B.COM (GEN) III 10 12 22 11 4 4 8 19
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29 PEDDINTI KIRAN B.COM (GEN) III 12 13 25 13 4 5 9 22
30 PITTA KRANTHI B.COM (GEN) III 13 12 25 13 4 5 9 22
31 RENTALA RAVINDRA B.COM (GEN) III 14 12 26 13 4 3 7 20
32 SAMBRANI PREM KUMAR B.COM (GEN) III 12 13 25 13 4 5 9 22
33 UNDI KAVERI B.COM (GEN) III 14 14 28 14 5 5 10 24
34 YAMANA DURGA DEVI B.COM (GEN) III 11 12 23 12 4 5 9 21
35 GIRIDI RAMANJANEYULU B.SC (M.P.C) III 13 14 27 14 4 4 8 22
36 MANNE LAKSHMI KISHORE B.SC (M.P.C) III 11 11 22 11 4 4 8 19
37 PADAVALA BHARGAVI B.SC (M.P.C) III 15 15 30 15 5 5 10 25
38 ALAMANDA DURGA PRASAD B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 12 12 24 12 4 4 8 20
39 ANGARA BHARATHI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 12 11 23 12 4 4 8 20
40 AVULA MARY B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 15 15 30 15 4 5 9 24
41 BOMMIDI NANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 12 13 25 13 4 4 8 21
42 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 14 27 14 4 3 7 21
43 CHALLA POOJA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 15 29 15 5 4 9 24
44 CHILAKALAPUDI YESUMANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 4 5 9 23
45 CHINIMILLI RAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 14 27 14 4 5 9 23
46 DUMPALA BHUVANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 4 3 7 21
47 GANDIKOTA NAGA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 12 14 26 13 5 5 10 23
48 GANTELA SANDEEP B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 14 27 14 4 5 9 23
49 GURIVELLI BINDHU BHARGAVI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 13 26 13 4 4 8 21
50 JAVVADI TEJASWI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 15 29 15 4 5 9 24
51 KAGITA LAKSHMI BHAVANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 12 14 26 13 4 5 9 22
52 KATTA LOHITHA SRAVANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 4 4 8 22
53 KATTA SIVA GANESH B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 13 27 14 4 5 9 23
54 KAYALA MANJULA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 15 29 15 4 5 9 24
55 KOPPANATI SRI HARI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 11 12 23 12 4 4 8 20
56 KOPPISETTI SRI VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 4 5 9 23
57 MANCHEM KEERTHI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 14 27 14 4 4 8 22
58 MUDDE NAGA VARA PRASAD B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 11 12 23 12 3 3 6 18
59 MYLA NAGA SAI VARMA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 13 27 14 4 5 9 23
60 NAMMI YUVA RAJ B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 15 29 15 4 5 9 24
61 NANGEDDA JAGADESH B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 12 25 13 4 4 8 21
62 NIMMALA NAGALAKSHMI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 15 15 30 15 5 5 10 25



63 NIMMALA VAMSI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 11 24 12 4 4 8 20
64 NIMMALA YESU RANI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 4 4 8 22
65 PAIDI NAGARAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 11 24 12 4 4 8 20
66 PEESA LAVANYA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 12 25 13 5 4 9 22
67 SARIKA LAVANYA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 13 14 27 14 4 5 9 23
68 SHAKAMURI RAJU B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 13 27 14 4 4 8 22
69 THOTA SOWMYA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 3 4 7 21
70 THOTA YESASWINI B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 14 28 14 5 4 9 23
71 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA B.SC (M.P.Cs) III 14 12 26 13 4 4 8 21


